

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

ID19	9-1744	Version:	1	Name:		
Actio	on Item			Status:	Passed	
5/23	/2019			In control:	City Council	
6/27	/2019			Final action:	6/27/2019	
APN \$84, 1. 1530 2. in th	 Actions pertaining to the acquisition of a street easement and public utility easement from a portion of APN: 402-570-09, located on the northeast corner of West Audubon Drive and West Nees Avenue for \$84,000 in total monetary consideration (Council District 2) 1. Adopt findings of Categorical Exemption per staff determination, pursuant to Sections 15301, 15302 and 15304 of the CEQA Guidelines 2. Approve an Agreement for Purchase and Sale of a Street Easement and Escrow Instructions in the amount of \$84,000 with Fresno Supreme, Inc. and authorize the Public Works Director or designee to sign all documents necessary to complete the subject acquisition 					
Pub	Public Works Department					
	1. 19-1744 Vicinity Mappdf, 2. 19-1744 Location Mappdf, 3. 19-1744 Agreement for Purchase and Sale of Street Easement and Escrow Instructions.pdf, 4. 19-1744 Deed of Easement.pdf					
Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
1	City Cou	ıncil		ap	proved	
	Actio 5/23 6/27 Actio APN \$84, 1. 1530 2. in th desi Pub 1. 19 Sale Ver.	APN: 402-570 \$84,000 in tota 1. Adopt 15302 and 15 2. Appro in the amount designee to si Public Works 1. 19-1744 Vic Sale of Street Ver. Action By	Action Item 5/23/2019 6/27/2019 Actions pertaining to the a APN: 402-570-09, located \$84,000 in total monetary 1. Adopt findings of 15302 and 15304 of the O 2. Approve an Agree in the amount of \$84,000 designee to sign all docur Public Works Department 1. 19-1744 Vicinity Map Sale of Street Easement a Ver. Action By	Action Item 5/23/2019 6/27/2019 Actions pertaining to the acquis APN: 402-570-09, located on th \$84,000 in total monetary cons 1. Adopt findings of Category 15302 and 15304 of the CEQA 2. Approve an Agreemen in the amount of \$84,000 with F designee to sign all documents Public Works Department 1. 19-1744 Vicinity Mappdf, 2. Sale of Street Easement and E Ver. Action By	Action ItemStatus:5/23/2019In control:6/27/2019Final action:Actions pertaining to the acquisition of a street of APN: 402-570-09, located on the northeast corre \$84,000 in total monetary consideration (Counce 1. Adopt findings of Categorical Exemption 15302 and 15304 of the CEQA Guidelines 2. Approve an Agreement for Purchase and in the amount of \$84,000 with Fresno Supreme, designee to sign all documents necessary to co Public Works Department1. 19-1744 Vicinity Mappdf, 2. 19-1744 Location Sale of Street Easement and Escrow InstructionVer. Action ByAction	Action Item Status: Passed 5/23/2019 In control: City Council 6/27/2019 Final action: 6/27/2019 Actions pertaining to the acquisition of a street easement and public utility easement of APN: 402-570-09, located on the northeast corner of West Audubon Drive and West I \$84,000 in total monetary consideration (Council District 2) 1. Adopt findings of Categorical Exemption per staff determination, pursuant to \$15302 and 15304 of the CEQA Guidelines 2. Approve an Agreement for Purchase and Sale of a Street Easement and Esc in the amount of \$84,000 with Fresno Supreme, Inc. and authorize the Public Works I designee to sign all documents necessary to complete the subject acquisition Public Works Department 1. 19-1744 Vicinity Mappdf, 2. 19-1744 Location Mappdf, 3. 19-1744 Agreement for Sale of Street Easement and Escrow Instructions.pdf, 4. 19-1744 Deed of Easement. Ver. Action By